
 

 

Faculty of Science Library 

Opening hours during the holiday period 2024 

Main building Envelopa Working days 

June 17 (Mon) – June 27 (Thu) Mon: 8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 
Tue:   8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 
Wed: 8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 
Thu:   8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 
Fri:     8 A.M. – 2 P.M. 

June 28 (Fri)  – July 5 (Fri) Closed 

July 8 (Mon) – August 16 (Fri) Tue:   9 A.M. – 1 P.M. 
Wed: 9 A.M. – 1 P.M. 
Thu:   9 A.M. – 1 P.M. 

August 19 (Mon)  – August 23 (Fri) Closed 

August 26 (Mon) – September 6 (Fri) 
 

Tue:   9 A.M. – 1 P.M. 
Wed: 9 A.M. – 1 P.M. 
Thu:   9 A.M. – 1 P.M. 

September 9 (Mon) – September 20 (Fri) Mon: 8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 
Tue:   8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 
Wed: 8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 
Thu:   8 A.M. – 3 P.M. 
Fri:     8 A.M. – 2 P.M. 

From September 23 normal opening hours   

August 29 (Mon) – August 31 (Wed) Closed 

Biology Branch Library in Holice Working days 

June 17 (Mon) – June 27 (Thu) Mon-Fri: 8 A.M. – 12 A.M. 

June 28 (Mon) – July 12 (Fri)  Closed 

July 15 (Mon) – July 26 (Fri)  
 

Tue:   9 A.M. – 12 A.M. 
Wed: 9 A.M. – 12 A.M. 
Thu:   9 A.M. – 12 A.M. 

July 29 (Mon) – August 2 (Fri) Closed 

August 5 (Mon) – August 23 (Fri) Tue:   9 A.M. – 12 A.M. 
Wed: 9 A.M. – 12 A.M. 
Thu:   9 A.M. – 12 A.M. 

August 26 (Mon) – September 2 (Mon) Closed  

September 3 (Tue) – September 6 (Fri) Tue:   9 A.M. – 12 A.M. 
Wed: 9 A.M. – 12 A.M. 
Thu:   9 A.M. – 12 A.M. 

September 9 (Mon) – September 20 (Fri)  Mon: 8 A.M. – 12 A.M. 
Tue:   8 A.M. – 12 A.M. 
Wed: 8 A.M. – 12 A.M. 
Thu:   8 A.M. – 12 A.M. 
Fri:     8 A.M. – 12 A.M. 

 



 
 


